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007
083
192
239
247
295
505
711
787
899

- -

0021
1961
2001
2059
2179
2198
3917
4904
5150
8039

8254
9387
9517
9761

04789
27814
38210
40189
57892
57907
58273
67329
81307

229156
246583
572042

8056390

Note: This puzzle has been redone in order to correct errors.
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Fit all these words into the puzzle below.
Some will overlap. The word in the darkly

outlined box is not on the list.

AN
BY
EL

ON
PA

BABY
BUOY
EASY
EATS
EVIL
LYRE
NEWT
OBOE
PONY
WILD

CARAT
CLAMS
LEVER
NAMES
NEVER
PINES
SOBER
SONAR
SNAIL

ENEMY'S
VITAMIN
TRASHBIN

TRASHCAN
TRASHMAN

Find all these words

in the puzzle below.

They can be horizontal, vertical, diagonal,

The word in the darkly outlined box
is the last word in the answer to
the riddle.

and backwards.

ACE LED

ART LIKE

BARBER LISP

BELT POD

BIRD PREY

BLACK RAIL

BLEEP ROBOT

BUBBLE ROD

BUFFALO ROPE

BULL ROTTEN

BURP RUIN

CIGAR TART

DEER TRACTOR
DEPTH TROLL

DOG TROUBLE

FROG TROUT

GLORY

GROUP

LABEL - listed twice in the puzzle

O L A F F UBUZRODL
A P R UB L E E P E B
O S U U RBUL A B E L
E I L O R OTIR I R A
K L I A R OT T E N C
I AB D OGUIRZCTC 1 K
L BB UBUL O 1 A U D
R EY B OOUGUOTRTF
L L ORTIRTAI RTT
1 D E L R Y T R O P E

When you're done, unscramble
the letters that aren't circled to
find the next to last word in the

answer to the riddle.

Note: This page has been redone in order to correct errors and make it more readable.
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